PRODUCT BROCHURE
IP67 Terminal Boxes
®
The IP Enclosures TB range of powder coated
galvanised steel terminal boxes are designed to
withstand immersion.
Terminal Boxes

Seal: High quality full perimeter EPDM seal. Temperature resistance -35°C to
130°C. (RoHS & REACH compliant)
Device Mounting Plate: Fabricated using 1.5mm galvanised steel sheet,
pressed to provide additional strength and supplied pre-fitted. DIN Rail sized to
suit can be supplied as an optional accessory.
Surface Treatment: UL approved epoxy polyester powder coated with a
textured finish. 80-120 micron average thickness. Standard Colour RAL7035
(Other colours available upon request. Refer to table)
TB
WD
H
Part Number Size Accessory - DIN Rail
SKU H x W x D (mm) SKU
IP-TB20208 200 x 200 x 80 IP-DINRAIL7.5X35-140 -T33 -BLK -OR -RED
IP-TB202012 200 x 200 x 120 IP-DINRAIL7.5X35-140 -T33 -BLK -OR -RED
IP-TB30158 300 x 150 x 80 IP-DINRAIL7.5X35-240 -T33 -BLK -OR -RED
IP-TB301512 300 x 150 x 120 IP-DINRAIL7.5X35-240 -T33 -BLK -OR -RED
IP-TB30208 300 x 200 x 80 IP-DINRAIL7.5X35-240 -T33 -BLK -OR -RED
IP-TB302012 300 x 200 x 120 IP-DINRAIL7.5X35-240 -T33 -BLK -OR -RED
IP-TB40208 400 x 200 x 80 IP-DINRAIL7.5X35-340 -T33 -BLK -OR -RED
IP-TB402012 400 x 200 x 120 IP-DINRAIL7.5X35-340 -T33 -BLK -OR -RED
IP-TB403012 400 x 300 x 120 IP-DINRAIL7.5X35-340 -T33 -BLK -OR -RED
IP-TB403015 400 x 300 x 150 IP-DINRAIL7.5X35-340 -T33 -BLK -OR -RED
Part Number Suffix
Optional Colours
The IP Enclosures SSTB range of grade 316/316L
stainless steel terminal boxes are designed to

Lid/Door: The robust screwed lid/door is fabricated using 1.5mm
Grade 316/316L Stainless Steel and incorporates an earth stud.
Seal: High quality full perimeter EPDM seal. Temperature
resistance -35°C to 130°C. (RoHS & REACH compliant)
Device Mounting Plate: Fabricated using 1.5mm galvanised steel
sheet, pressed to provide additional strength and supplied
pre-fitted. DIN Rail sized to suit can be supplied as an optional
accessory.
SSTB
WD
H
Part Number Size Accessory - DIN Rail
SKU H x W x D (mm) SKU
IP-SSTB20208 200 x 200 x 80 IP-DINRAIL7.5X35-140
IP-SSTB202012 200 x 200 x 120 IP-DINRAIL7.5X35-140
IP-SSTB30158 300 x 150 x 80 IP-DINRAIL7.5X35-240
IP-SSTB301512 300 x 150 x 120 IP-DINRAIL7.5X35-240
IP-SSTB30208 300 x 200 x 80 IP-DINRAIL7.5X35-240
IP-SSTB302012 300 x 200 x 120 IP-DINRAIL7.5X35-240
IP-SSTB40208 400 x 200 x 80 IP-DINRAIL7.5X35-340
IP-SSTB402012 400 x 200 x 120 IP-DINRAIL7.5X35-340
IP-SSTB403012 400 x 300 x 120 IP-DINRAIL7.5X35-340
IP-SSTB403015 400 x 300 x 150 IP-DINRAIL7.5X35-340
IP ENCLOSURES PTY LTD
ABN 17 168 921 319
Head Office: 19-27 Fred Chaplin Circuit, Bells Creek QLD 4551
sales@ipenclosures.com.au | www.ipenclosures.com.au